PAGE 1Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 10/13/2020 AR4‐8 BROCHURE REV 4
AR4 ‐ 8 STEAM BOILERS
4407 Martinsburg Pike Phone: 540­662­3811
Clear Brook, VA 22624 Fax: 540­665­8101
USA                      email: sales@reimersinc.com
web: www.reimersinc.com
• Miniature boiler max. vessel volume 0.29ft3
• Maximum safety valve setting 100psi

(*) DIRECT STEAM APPLICATIONS TO FOOD PRODUCTS: Reimers offers stainless steel boilers or #OPT1030 Brass/Bronze free boiler trim option (see Page 5). This
alone does not guarantee the production of culinary grade steam. Applicable safety standards (i.e. 3‐A T609) must be considered.
Model Number Key
Feed Water Options:
Blank = Solenoid Valve
H = Solenoid Valve + Pump
Boiler Power in kW
3 = 4kW
4 = 4kW
8 = 8kW Safety Relief
Valve Setting:
A = 15psi (1.03bar)
F = 100psi (6.9bars)
Blank = 120VAC power supply required
at boiler installation site for
hookup as boiler control voltage
X = Boiler is equipped with
transformer to provide 120VAC as boiler
control voltage. (Applies to 380 &
415V voltages only)
Example: ARH8E1F = AR‐Series boiler with feed water
solenoid and pump,8kW heating power, heating power
supply 240V, 1ph, control voltage power supply 120V 1ph,
safety valve set to 100psi.
(1) Each boiler model requires two (2)
power supplies: Primary heating power
and secondary control voltage. Nominal
control voltage is 120V, 50/60Hz. Boiler
models with the – X option (this applies
to foreign voltages only, see Model
Number Key below) require only the
heating power supply of 240V 1PH,
50/60Hz.
(2) The STEAM CAPACITY listed above is
based on the evaporation rate from and
at 212°F, at 0 psig. If the boiler feed
water temperature is 50°F, then the
STEAM CAPACITY for each model listed
above is approximately 15% lower.
Please note that all information provided within this brochure is approximate and subject to change without notice.
Please contact Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. with any questions regarding the specifications or dimensions detailed within.
•  Air Humidification
A R 1
Voltage:
A = 120V
E = 240V
PAGE 2Reimers Electra Steam, Inc. 10/13/2020 AR4‐8 BROCHURE REV 4
Electrical Specifications
Construction
PRESSURE GAUGE
SAFETY RELIEF
VALVE
WATER LEVEL
PROBES:
‐HIGH WATER LEVEL
‐AUTOMATIC REFILL
‐LOW WATER CUTOFF
GAUGE GLASS
FIXTURE
BOILER BLOWOFF
BALL VALVE
STEAM OUTLET
BALL VALVE
ELECTRONIC BOILER
CONTROLLER
PRESSURE
CONTROLS
HIGH DENSITY
MINERAL WOOL
THERMAL
INSULATION
INCOLOY® SHEATH
HEATING ELEMENTS